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Cheval

Ina Fighter*
Johan du Martza*
Joenato Dark*
Kimchi d'Eliott
Diamante Ross
Jattika*

Knattiga*

Lattifo*

Krapule de Colmine

Joke de la Fenette*

Innocent*
Kendale Wood*
Kattoba*

La Formidable*
Espada

Keep And Go*
Henzo du Copy*
Hideira*

Kelani*
Fantastic Girl*
Miss Jhons
Kingston*

Hyper Class*
Inca des Champs
Igor van Joma*
Kira de Joudes

Ice Coktail*
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Classement par chevaux
Ordré par points

Détenteur couleurs

Stall Allegra Racing CI
Ecurie du Martza
Stalla Grischuna
Seydoux John

Nicolet Valérie

Ecurie Turrettini
Ecurie Turrettini
Ecurie Turrettini
Bovay Myriam

Mdaller Roland

Stall Bracher

Ecurie Rhythm & Blue
Ecurie Turrettini

Stall Allegra Racing ClI
Stall Allegra Racing ClI
Laubscher Anne

Pittet Nicolas
Schneider Nicole

Stall Nyburg

Stall Allegra Racing ClI
Wend Axel

Huber Michéle

Club T Boc

Ecurie Blanc

Ecurie Max Gordon
Ecurie Péreyre

Stall Nyburg

Victoires
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Gains
période

8'128
7'220
4'986
6'160
5'166
2'292
5'680
4'750
4'698
1'610
1'862
2247
1'787
5'400
5'000
4'400
1'628
3710
3'437
2'455
1'910
1'820
1'186
1'476
1'322

850
1'225

% victoires
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% placés

©

13

10
15

13
14
14
14

12
12
12

13
14
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Rang

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53]
54

Cheval

Lycie Péreyre*
Jivaro d'Hermine
Le Money

Kea des Ecus
Jardy des Arris
Loco Joma*
Histoire du Copy*
Hermes Somolli
Kiara du Copy*
Lattoga*
Midnight Blues
Jules du Copy*
Lattzigo*

Cent Pour Cent
King of Queens*
Jakaponk Daxel
Kismet

Jack Fighter*
Lunala Miss*
Izara des Vikings*
Kimson Atlas*

Fortuna Fighter*

Iron Maiden du Top*

Inna Cema
Kouraceiro*
Jet-Set de Villars*
Lily June*
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Classement par chevaux
Ordré par points

Détenteur couleurs

Ecurie Péreyre
Mutton Aldo

Jaggy Tatjana
Ecurie Moon & Stars
Wyss Sandra

Ecurie Max Gordon
Ecurie Besson
Theureau Ludovic
Ecurie Besson
Ecurie Turrettini

Stall Allegra Racing ClI
Ecurie Besson
Ecurie Turrettini
Huber Michéle

Stall Allegra Racing ClI
Perrin Rémy

Ecurie PJ

Riegg Res

Ecurie Picora

Ecurie des Vikings
Stalla Grischuna
Maitre Dominique
Streuli Martin

Wyss Sandra
Schneider Nicole
Ecurie P.-A. Juriens

Ecurie du Cep
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Victoires
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Gains
période

800
877
2'000
1'400
833
1'000
602
585
450
2'000
1'400
1'089
910
910
420
412
405
315
225
210
196
196
168
175

% victoires
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20
11
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12
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Rang Cheval

55 Jack Love Blue
56 Lucette de Paumar*

57 Intemporel Hoerdt

Total:
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Classement par chevaux
Ordré par points

Détenteur couleurs

Wyss Sandra
Ecurie PJ
Stall Schulthess

Points

R

120

Victoires

13

16

21

18

15
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Gains
période

109'983

% victoires
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% placés
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